GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL - NOVEMBER 25, 2003

CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR AND MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 25, 2003 THRU NOVEMBER 24, 2004

GEORGE BOYD DISTRICT 16 0001701
3901 W VLIET ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 11, 2003 THRU DECEMBER 10, 2004

STEVEN M CIMBALNIK, AGENT DISTRICT 02 0001707

CIMBALNIK'S LIQUOR,
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

INC

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 17, 2003
NADER A ASAD, AGT
EVERGREEN OF MILWAUKEE,

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

INC

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 18, 2003
JENNIE C HARRIS,
J HARRIS, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

AGT

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 19, 2003
GLORIA J NOONAN, AGT

WALA, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 21, 2003
JOHNNIE DINKINS, AGT

ULTRA MART FOODS, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

KATHLEEN M RAASCH, AGT
ULTRA MART FOODS, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

LENA K VUSIKER, AGT
PEARL LIQUOR, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
CLASS "A"

MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 25, 2003
KALWINDER K NAGRA, AGT
OMI ASHI, LLC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

JOEL J KINLOW, AGENT
DOLLAR J, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

6213 W APPLETON AV

THRU DECEMBER 16, 2004
DISTRICT 06 0001698

3455 N DR M L KING, JR DR

THRU DECEMBER 17, 2004
DISTRICT 17 0001709
1606 N 35TH ST

THRU DECEMBER 18, 2004
DISTRICT 17 0001690
1535 W NORTH AV

THRU DECEMBER 20, 2004
DISTRICT 02 0001692
5700 W CAPITOL DR
DISTRICT 15 0001693

10202 W SILVER SPRING DR

DISTRICT 01 0001705
3541 W VILLARD AV

THRU NOVEMBER 24, 2004
DISTRICT 04 0004196

2903 W CLYBOURN ST

DISTRICT 06
200 E CHAMBERS ST

0004208
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CLASS "A"™ MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 15, 2003 THRU DECEMBER 14, 2004

CHARNJIT KAUR DISTRICT 10 0004219
1301 W ATKINSON AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 17, 2003 THRU DECEMBER 16, 2004

FAYEZ A SHANAA, AGENT DISTRICT 10 0004217

SHANAA GROCERY, INC 3246 N 15TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 18, 2003 THRU DECEMBER 17, 2004

ALLEGRA COCOS, AGT DISTRICT 02 0004211

BURBACH'S HAMPTON MARKET, INC 5308 W HAMPTON AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 19, 2003 THRU DECEMBER 18, 2004

ABDULAZIZ H CHAGANI, AGT DISTRICT 16 0004197

BLUECONE, INC 6131 W BLUEMOUND RD

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

ABDELHAFETH A HAMED DISTRICT 06 0004207
109 E BURLEIGH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 21, 2003 THRU DECEMBER 20, 2004

MAHMOUD S AL-JAMRAH, AGT DISTRICT 10 0004198

MAEN, LLC 3004 N 12TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

HILDA K RIZEQ DISTRICT 06 0004200
833 E CLARKE ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RAGHWINDER SINGH NAT DISTRICT 07 0004202

& BALJEET KAUR 3833 W CENTER ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

ABDELNASER J AL-HASAN, AGENT DISTRICT 16 0004206

AL-HASAN, LLC 1344 S LAYTON BL

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

ABDELMUNAM A ASAD DISTRICT 16 0004213
1330 S 35TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 22, 2003 THRU DECEMBER 21, 2004

MONEEN L BETHEA, AGT DISTRICT 13 0000723

BETHEA CORPORATION

5300 S HOWELL AV

File #030592



File #030592
CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 25, 2003 THRU NOVEMBER 24, 2004
JOHN M RAYMOND, AGT DISTRICT 06 0008989
CONUNDRUM, INC 1818 N HUBBARD ST

CABARET/NITE CLUB
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

SOHAN SINGH, AGENT DISTRICT 04 0009088
BABA RAMDAS, LLC 1003 07 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST
RODRIGO R LOPEZ, AGENT DISTRICT 12 0009107
CIELITO LINDO, LLC 739 S 2ND ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

BENJAMIN T CRICHTON, AGENT DISTRICT 04 0009127
JCTH, INC 1007 N CASS ST
DALE J ZBIERANEK, SR DISTRICT 14 0009128

3279 S 9TH ST
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DANIELE TENUTA, AGT DISTRICT 14 0009129
TENUTA'S PIZZA PASTA & CATERG, INC2995 S CLEMENT AV

GERALDINE A SCHARNEK, AGENT DISTRICT 04 0009147
J & G FOODS, INC 530 N WATER ST
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MICHAEL T NAPE, AGENT DISTRICT 02 0009162
WHG MIDTOWN, LLC 5712 W CAPITOL DR

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL

DAWN L NORRIS DISTRICT 16 0009187
3121 W GREENFIELD AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 26, 2003 THRU NOVEMBER 25, 2004

RAFAEL H CETINA DISTRICT 12 0009070
1447 S MUSKEGO AV
CABARET/NITE CLUB

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 27, 2003 THRU NOVEMBER 26, 2004

RALPH M BAILEY DISTRICT 06 0009025
3478 N 2ND ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

RECORD SPIN



PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 28, 2003

MIRTHA M ROMERO-PEREZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

GEORGE KELEPOURIS

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 8 , 2003

HELEN M KAPKE

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

DECEMBER 11, 2003

MICHAEL R NOHELTY

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 15, 2003
MARY J DEWEERDT, AGT
SAMOLINSKI/DEWEERDT, INC

SUSAN E PALMER, AGT

HARD RIDE SALOON, INC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JOSE V JIMENEZ, AGT
LOS BURRITOS TAPATIOS, LLC
ANGEL MALDONADO

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 16, 2003
TIMOTHY R RICK, AGT

TIM R, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

THANHVAN THI HO, AGT

File #030592

THRU NOVEMBER 27, 2004
DISTRICT 12 0009017
625 S 6TH ST
DISTRICT 08 0009027

3447 W FOREST HOME AV

THRU DECEMBER 7 , 2004
DISTRICT 08 0009158

2439 W MITCHELL ST

THRU DECEMBER 10, 2004
DISTRICT 12

1438 W LINCOLN AV

0009106

THRU DECEMBER 14, 2004
DISTRICT 05 0009167

8310 W APPLETON AV

DISTRICT 02 0009193
2743 N 59TH ST
DISTRICT 13 0009202
4350 S 27TH ST
DISTRICT 12 0009210

1035 39 W NATIONAL AV

THRU DECEMBER 15, 2004

DISTRICT 02 0009155
7200 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 03

4

0009184



SAIGON CORPORATION

DEANNA L MAGNOWSKI, AGT
DMJH, LLC
EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 17, 2003
JOHN W STREGE, AGT

RIVERWEST ENTERPRISES, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

HUGO SAYNES, AGT
JALAPENO LOCO, INC
TAVERN DANCE

BALWINDER DHILLON AND
MOHINDER SINGH

LYLE F JOHNSTON

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

WILLIAM AGOSTO

MELODY M FLANIGAN

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SADIK NAZIFI, AGENT

GOLD STAR OF MILWAUKEE, INC
EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 18, 2003
JAMES A LINNEMAN, AGENT
LINNCO, INC

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JAMES J DORANGRICHIA, SR

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ALFREDO GARCIA, AGT
ALMAR ENTERPRISES, INC
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

732 E BURLEIGH ST

DISTRICT 08 0009197
3512 W OKLAHOMA AV

THRU DECEMBER 16, 2004
DISTRICT 03 0009100
900 E AUER AV
DISTRICT 13 0009121
5067 S HOWELL AV
DISTRICT 13 0009149
3400 S 27TH ST
DISTRICT 08 0009152

1933 W WINDLAKE AV

DISTRICT 12 0009157
1550 W MITCHELL ST

DISTRICT 14 0009165
2599 S LOGAN AV
DISTRICT 11 0009175

5810 W OKLAHOMA AV

THRU DECEMBER 17, 2004
DISTRICT 06 0009112
1001 E LOCUST ST
DISTRICT 14 0009141
3101 S 15TH PL
DISTRICT 12 0009190

2239 45 S 13TH ST
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EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 19, 2003
ROSE A KRAUSE, AGENT

MARIO, INC

CABARET/NITE CLUB

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 20, 2003

RALPH E NEELY

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EPIFANIA J MEDINA

TAVERN DANCE
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DONNA M KIJEK

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ROBERT F SMITH

TAVERN DANCE
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

JIMMY D JORDAN

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SONJA K SEEBACHER, AGT

THE UNION HOUSE, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

JESSICA A SORENSEN, AGT
GUSES, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

DECEMBER 21, 2003

BRIDGETTE M PERRY

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

PETER A LIMBERATOS &
VIVIAN P ANTON

DENNIS L PRUITT

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

THRU DECEMBER 18, 2004
DISTRICT 16 0009148
6501 W BLUEMOUND RD

THRU DECEMBER 19, 2004
DISTRICT 17 0009140
4538 W LISBON AV
DISTRICT 12 0009142
1116 W HISTORIC MITCHELL
DISTRICT 14 0009156
3172 S 8TH ST
DISTRICT 12 0009166
906 S BARCLAY ST
DISTRICT 06 0009172
3250 N 2ND ST
DISTRICT 12 0009180
700 S 2ND ST
DISTRICT 04 0009203
1009 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST

THRU DECEMBER 20, 2004
DISTRICT 07 0009135

2432 W GARFIELD AV

DISTRICT 03 0009159
1310 E BRADY ST
DISTRICT 14 0009163

3279 S 9TH ST

ST
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POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

THOMAS G HALLORAN, AGT

UP & UNDER, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

GARY M JASICKI

GARY R JOHNSON, AGT
G-DADDY'S, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

BILLIARD HALL

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JULIA J LA LOGGIA, AGT
DISH CORP

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 22, 2003
SUSAN A HANSEN, AGENT
THE KING AND I RESTAURANT, INC

JEROME J ARENAS,
A C BAR, INC
TAVERN DANCE

AGT

JEFFREY ELLSWORTH, AGT
ELLTON CORPORATION
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RUBEN HERRERA, AGT
TAQUERIA JALISCO,

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

INC

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 25, 2003

RAJEEV TANDON

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC - NEW

MARY J DEWEERDT, AGENT
SAMOLINSKI/DEWEERDT, INC
LUXURY LIMOUSINE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2003

RAJWINDER S DHALIWAL

DISTRICT 03 0009169
1214 16 E BRADY ST

DISTRICT 14 0009171
3303 S 16TH ST
DISTRICT 03 0009174

2012 24 E NORTH AV

DISTRICT 03 0009192
1875 N HUMBOLDT AV

THRU DECEMBER 21, 2004
DISTRICT 04 0009075
823 N 2ND ST
DISTRICT 13 0009122
800 W LAYTON AV
DISTRICT 13 0009136
4959 S HOWELL AV
DISTRICT 12 0009161

1035 S CESAR E CHAVEZ DR

- NEW
THRU OCTOBER 31, 2005
DISTRICT 99 0015112
646 S 2ND ST
DISTRICT 05 0000554

8310 W APPLETON AV

THRU APRIL 30, 2005

DISTRICT 99

7

0001299
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LUBOV FRIEDMAN, AGT
ALEX LIMO SERVICE, LLC

LOADING ZONE - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1 , 2002

RUBY L ARMS-JOHNSON &
JAMES A ARMS

OMAR SHAIKH, AGT
SAKE, INC

JEROME G GRZECA, AGT
GRZECA LAW GROUP, SC

LOADING ZONE (DISABLED) - NEW

NELLIE ALLEN

PETER ARENA

PRIVATE ALARM SYSTEM BUSINESS
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2004
MATTHEW S RUBIN, AGT

BEARTOOTH WIRING, LLC

GLEN E SAUER, AGT

BRADLEY SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC
SHELDON E KATZ, AGT

COASTAL SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC

PRIVATE ALARM SYSTEM BUSINESS

PETER DECK, AGT
NATIONWIDE DIGITAL, INC

MARK D FIELKOW

ROBERT A KOHN, AGT
ACTION ALARM, INC

JAMES H BUCKALEW, AGT
CLARKE SECURITY SERVICE, INC
JAMES J VEITH, AGT

MILWAUKEE DYNAMIC SECURITY, INC
DAVID R MITTLESTEADT, AGT
INTEGRATED SECURITY SOLUTIONS,

H LEE SCOTT, JR, AGT

WAL-MART STORES EAST, LP

THRU NOVEMBER 30,

THRU

3015 N 87TH ST

DISTRICT 99 0001300
4971 N IROQUOIS AV

2004

DISTRICT 10 0000495
4335 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 04 0000497
714 N MILWAUKEE ST

DISTRICT 17 0000498
1434 W STATE ST
DISTRICT 09 0000975
3505 W KILEY AV
DISTRICT 03 0000978

2959 N FREDERICK AV

- NEW

DECEMBER 31, 2005

DISTRICT 99 0001242
11309 BURLINGTON RD

DISTRICT 99 0001264
8865 S RIDGEWAY RD W274

DISTRICT 99 0001267
701 N W PARK OF COMMERCE

- RENEWAL

DISTRICT 99 0001228
6903 4TH AV

DISTRICT 99 0001229
2770 N 51ST ST

DISTRICT 99 0001231
3003 E MC DOWELL RD
DISTRICT 99 0001232
1275 W ROOSEVELT RD #123
DISTRICT 99 0001233

15830 W SHORECREST DR N86

DISTRICT 99 0001234
INC219 S MAIN ST
DISTRICT 02 0001235

5825 W HOPE AV
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WILLIAM L PIETTE, AGT
SAM'S EAST, INC

MARK W STRUNSEE, AGT
CENTEC SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC

RICHARD K DAHL, AGT
BUILT IN HOME SYSTEMS, INC

JAMES L DUNBAR, AGT
DUNBAR ALARM SYSTEMS, INC

ADRIAN N COHEN, AGT
SENTINEL ALARM, LLC

DONALD K LARSON, AGT
SECURITY ELECTRONICS, INC

BRIAN G BIENFANG, AGT
SOUND INVESTMENTS, LTD

THOMAS BRUECKNER, AGT
CENTRAL 1 SECURITY, INC

GREGORY A CHOLKA, AGT

WALWORTH CTY SECURITY ALARMS, LLC

JAMES W HAAS, AGT
MILWAUKEE ALARM CO, INC

GARY A DE BRUIN

RICHARD A WEYKER, AGT

CSE & ASSOCIATES, INC

GREGORY A COOPER, AGT
ADVANTAGE ALARM, INC

JOE MISKULIN, AGT

DISTRICT 09
7701 W CALUMET RD

0001236

DISTRICT 99 0001237
11801 W DEARBOURN AV

DISTRICT 99 0001238
3485 N 124TH ST
DISTRICT 99 0001239

7675 CANTON CENTER DR

DISTRICT 99
5926 S PACKARD AV

0001240

DISTRICT 99 0001241

6596 S SHERWOOD CI W139

DISTRICT 99 0001243
2500 W SILVER SPRING DR

DISTRICT 99
12585 W CUSTER AV

0001244

DISTRICT 99 0001245
32781 W COUNTRY LA S77

DISTRICT 12 0001246
214 E FLORIDA ST
DISTRICT 99 0001247
6624 32ND AV

DISTRICT 15 0001248
8687 N 107TH ST

DISTRICT 99 0001249

1232 MEADOWLARK LA

STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS COMPANY1l STATE FARM PZ

ROSE MARIE LUND, AGT
TOEPFER SECURITY CORP

AILIFF W NEEL, AGT
SNC, INC

ALEX PEDER, AGT
ORCA MONITORING SERVICES, LLC

THOMAS A GOLLNICK, AGT
AMERICAN SECURITY & COMMUN, INC

DONALD C VINCENT, AGT
ALARM SYSTEM INNOVATORS, INC

SCOT G KRAUSE, AGT
SUPERIOR SAFE & SECURITY, LLC

JOHN D SORRELL, AGT
ALARM ONE, INC

DISTRICT 99 0001250
DISTRICT 99 0001252
2711 S CALHOUN RD
DISTRICT 99 0001253
2611 E 17TH ST

DISTRICT 99 0001254
19823 58TH PL S

DISTRICT 99 0001255

2418 INDUSTRIAL DR

DISTRICT 99 0001257
5068 N ROAD P W342

DISTRICT 99 0001258
450 COTTAGE GROVE AV

DISTRICT 99 0001259
1601 E ORANGEWOOD AV
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TIMOTHY P GRAY,
AA RES SECURITY

AGT
& MONITORING,

EUGENE C GENAL,
SHIELD SECURITY

AGT

SYSTEMS, LLC

DENNIS J WICK, AGT
FINANCIAL SERV & PNEUMATIC CO,

RUSSELL H WEISS

SCOTT PETERSON, AGT

TARGET CORPORATION

RICHARD I GINSBURG, AGT
PROTECTION 1 ALARM MONITORING,

RONALD A SISK, AGT
US POSTAL SERVICE

KARL H HEILGEIST, AGT

CASEY SECURITY SERVICES, INC

JOHN C STACKPOLE

DISTRICT 04 0001260

CORP633 W WISCONSIN AV #803

DISTRICT 99 0001261
7251 W NORTH AV
DISTRICT 99 0001262

INC18825 W CARNEGIE DR N113

DISTRICT 99 0001265
6850 S 109TH ST
DISTRICT 99 0001266

3701 WAYZATA BL FCG

DISTRICT 99 0001268
INC4221 W JOHN CARPENTER FW

DISTRICT 04 0001269
350 W ST PAUL AV #301

DISTRICT 99 0001271
11810 336TH AV
DISTRICT 99 0001272

11685 N PARK AV W162

GENE GENAL, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001273
UNIVERSAL ATLANTIC SYSTEMS, INC 700 ABBOTT DR

WESLEY E SMITH, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001274
T HA D, LLC 1000 BENDER RD

RICHARD J TURBIN, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001275
STATEWIDE SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC 15285 WATERTOWN PLANK RD
DANTE MONTEVERDE, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001277
EMERGENCY 24, INC 4179 W IRVING PARK RD

R COURTNEY BROWN, JR, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001278
LAKE NORMAN SECURITY PATROL, INC 316 E SECURITY DR

JEFFREY W HOFFMAN, AGAT
VECTOR SECURITY, INC

DISTRICT 99 0001279
3400 E MC KNIGHT DR

PRECIOUS METALS & GEM DEALER - RENEWAL

LESLIE A SORENSON

JOHN T MALONE

SECOND HAND DEALER - RENEWAL

PATRICIA A O'BRIEN, AGT
FLAPPER ALLEY, LTD

NICHOLAS P ANTON, AGT
THIELA CORP

DISTRICT 13 0000183
4161 S HOWELL AV
DISTRICT 05 0000184
3720 N 92ND ST

DISTRICT 03 0000550
1518 N FARWELL AV
DISTRICT 12 0000551

620 W MITCHELL ST

10
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LESLIE A SORENSON

DELORES DOBRASKA, AGT

IGL TRAILER & AWNING CO, INC

JOHN T MALONE

JOHN P STEFFEN, AGT

JOHN'S APPLIANCE SERV & SALES,

LAWRENCE ZIAREK, AGT
THRIFTMART, INC

WADE D STARCK, AGT

WADE'S GUITAR SHOP, INC

JEFFREY M BENSKE, AGT

GUITAR SAFARI, INC

TAXICAB FRANCHISE - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1 ,

MOHAMMED M AHMED

ABDULKADIR S TABIT

KING GURINDER S PHUL

JASPREET KAUR

PETER N TSOUNIS &
CHRISTINE A TSOUNIS

PETER N TSOUNIS, AGT
CORPORATE CAB, LTD
PETER N TSOUNIS, AGT
BLUE NILE, INC

PETER N TSOUNIS, AGT
BLUE NILE, INC

PETER N TSOUNIS, AGT
BLUE NILE, INC

PETER N TSOUNIS, AGT
BLUE NILE, INC

PETER N TSOUNIS, AGT
BLUE NILE, INC

PETER N TSOUNIS, AGT
BLUE NILE, INC

2003

DISTRICT 13 0000552
4161 S HOWELL AV
DISTRICT 05 0000553

8768 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 05 0000554
3720 N 92ND ST
DISTRICT 14 0000555

INC2865 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 15 0000556
10220 W SILVER SPRING DR

DISTRICT 03
3490 N OAKLAND AV

0000558

DISTRICT 14 0000559
2358 S KINNICKINNIC AV

THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2005

DISTRICT 99 0002765
4601 S 1ST ST #104
DISTRICT 99 0002771

3735 W ALLERTON AV

DISTRICT 99 0002772
11149 W MEINECKE AV #1

DISTRICT 99 0002773
4600 S 20TH ST #4
DISTRICT 99 0002778

2828 E COLLEGE AV

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE AV

0002779

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE AV

0002780

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE AV

0002781

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE AV

0002782

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE AV

0002783

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE AV

0002784

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE AV

0002785

11
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PETER N

TSOUNIS, AGT

BLUE NILE, INC

LUANE M

BACIK, AGT

BLUE LIGHT TAXI, INC

PETER N
TSOUNIS

PETER N
TSOUNIS

PETER N
TSOUNIS

PETER N
TSOUNIS

PETER N
TSOUNIS

PETER N
TSOUNIS

PETER N
TSOUNIS

PETER N
TSOUNIS

PETER N
TSOUNIS

PETER N
TSOUNIS

PETER N
TSOUNIS

PETER N
TSOUNIS

ROGER L

TSOUNIS, AGT
CORPORATION

TSOUNIS, AGT
CORPORATION

TSOUNIS, AGT
CORPORATION

TSOUNIS, AGT
CORPORATION

TSOUNIS, AGT
CORPORATION

TSOUNIS, AGT
CORPORATION

TSOUNIS, AGT
CORPORATION

TSOUNIS, AGT
CORPORATION

TSOUNIS, AGT
CORPORATION

TSOUNIS, AGT
CORPORATION

TSOUNIS, AGT
CORPORATION

TSOUNIS, AGT
CORPORATION

PETERSON

DEV R DHANDA

IIMAN I

JAMA

NARINDER KUMAR

NARINDER KUMAR

RAJWINDER S DHALIWAL

ESSAM A JAMALEDDIN, AGT
MOODY ENTERPRISES,

LLC

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE

DISTRICT 99

0002786
AV

0002789

4221 S 6TH ST D-1

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE

DISTRICT 99
2828 E COLLEGE

DISTRICT 99
6049 S INDIANA

DISTRICT 99

0002798
AV

0002799
AV

0002800
AV

0002801
AV

0002802
AV

0002803
AV

0002804
AV

0002805
AV

0002806
AV

0002807
AV

0002808
AV

0002809
AV

0002823
AV

0002825

3900 E LAYTON AV

DISTRICT 99
5041 N 50TH ST

DISTRICT 99
3443 S 13TH ST

DISTRICT 99
3443 S 13TH ST

DISTRICT 99
3015 N 87TH ST

DISTRICT 99
5545 S 23RD ST
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0002830

0002832

0002834

0002835

0002839
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JAGDEEP S GREWAL

EUGENE HOLLEY

HASSAN F WARSAME

JAGIR S BOYAL

SATINDERPAL KAUR

ALEXANDER NYEPOMNY, AGT

AL'S TAXI, INC

BALJIT SINGH

BALJIT SINGH

HARBANS S FARWAHA

JAGATJIT S SIDHU

KULWINDER KUMAR

MOHAMMAD RAFIQ

SHERRY TURNER

GURPREET S BAJWA

OSAMAH 7 HEMEID, AGT

AAA VETERAN TAXI, INC

ABDUL G HAFIZ, AGT
HAFIZ TRANS, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO, AGT
G C C, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO, AGT
G C C, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO, AGT
G C C, INC

MICHAEL I SANFELIPPO
G C Cc, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO, AGT
G C C, INC

DISTRICT

99

0002840

4614 S 1ST ST #108

DISTRICT

4709 N 40TH ST

DISTRICT

4909 N MOHAWK AV

DISTRICT

6365 S 20TH ST #6

DISTRICT

99

99

99

99

0002843

0002850

0002855

0002860

8481 S 5TH AV B-13

DISTRICT

99

0002865

425 W WILLOW CT #226

DISTRICT

99

2411 5TH AV

DISTRICT

99

2411 5TH AV

DISTRICT

99

0002867

0002868

0002869

23637 W MAIN ST N63

DISTRICT

99

0002871

1925 E VAN BECK AV

DISTRICT

3748 S HERMAN ST

DISTRICT

99

99

0002875

0002881

3795 RIVERSHIER DR #4

DISTRICT

17263 W WOOD BRIDGE CT N103

DISTRICT

99

99

0002891

0002893

10529 N AUBURN LA W162

DISTRICT

99

0002896

132 E PINE HOLLOW LA #3

DISTRICT

4930 S 78TH ST

DISTRICT
646 S 2ND

DISTRICT
646 S 2ND

DISTRICT
646 S 2ND

DISTRICT
646 S 2ND

DISTRICT
646 S 2ND

13

99

99

ST

99
ST

99
ST

99
ST

99
ST

0002902

0002948

0002949

0002950

0002951

0002952

File #030592



MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO,
G C C, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO,
G C C, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO,
G C C, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO,
G C C, INC

MICHAEL I SANFELIPPO,
G C Cc, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO,
G C C, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO,
G C C, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO,
G C C, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO,
G C C, INC

MICHAEL I SANFELIPPO,
G C Cc, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO,
G C C, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO,
G C C, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO,
G C C, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO,
G C C, INC

MICHAEL I SANFELIPPO,
G C Cc, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO,
G C C, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO,
G C C, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO,
G C C, INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO,
G C C, INC

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

MOHAMUD A HASSEN-KHASSE

MOHINDER SINGH

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
4600 S 20TH #2

DISTRICT 99
3265 S 60TH ST

14

0002953

0002954

0002955

0002956

0002957

0002958

0002959

0002960

0002961

0002962

0002963

0002964

0002965

0002966

0002967

0002968

0002969

0002970

0002971

0003078

0003092
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MOOD S ELJAMAL, AGT DISTRICT 99 0003108
ALIZ TRANSPORT, INC 5723 N 77TH ST
OPINDER SINGH DISTRICT 99 0003125

8606 W HOWARD AV #2

USED MOTOR VEHICLE DEALER - NEW

EFFECTIVE APRIL 1 , 2002 THRU MARCH 31, 2004
KENT KAISER, AGT DISTRICT 09 0001177
LEADER TOWING & STORAGE CORP 6944 N TEUTONIA AV

VIDEO GAME CENTER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JULY 1 , 2003 THRU JUNE 30, 2004

DON KIM, AGT DISTRICT 05 0000288

MEGA MALL MILWAUKEE CORPORATION 8221 37 W SILVER SPRING DR

CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR AND MALT - NEW
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 25, 2003 THRU NOVEMBER 24, 2004

GEORGE BOYD DISTRICT 16 0001701
3901 W VLIET ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
CLASS "A" MALT - NEW

KALWINDER K NAGRA, AGT DISTRICT 04 0004196
OMI ASHI, LLC 2903 W CLYBOURN ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

JOHN M RAYMOND, AGT DISTRICT 06 0008989
CONUNDRUM, INC 1818 N HUBBARD ST

CABARET/NITE CLUB

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

File #030592

SOHAN SINGH, AGENT DISTRICT 04 0009088
BABA RAMDAS, LLC 1003 07 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST
RODRIGO R LOPEZ, AGENT DISTRICT 12 0009107
CIELITO LINDO, LLC 739 S 2ND ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

15



File #030592

BENJAMIN T CRICHTON, AGENT DISTRICT 04 0009127
JCTH, INC 1007 N CASS ST
DALE J ZBIERANEK, SR DISTRICT 14 0009128

3279 S 9TH ST
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DANIELE TENUTA, AGT DISTRICT 14 0009129
TENUTA'S PIZZA PASTA & CATERG, INC2995 S CLEMENT AV

GERALDINE A SCHARNEK, AGENT DISTRICT 04 0009147
J & G FOODS, INC 530 N WATER ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MICHAEL T NAPE, AGENT DISTRICT 02 0009162
WHG MIDTOWN, LLC 5712 W CAPITOL DR

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 26, 2003 THRU NOVEMBER 25, 2004

RAFAEL H CETINA DISTRICT 12 0009070
1447 S MUSKEGO AV

CABARET/NITE CLUB
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 27, 2003 THRU NOVEMBER 26, 2004

RALPH M BAILEY DISTRICT 06 0009025
3478 N 2ND ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

RECORD SPIN

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 28, 2003 THRU NOVEMBER 27, 2004

MIRTHA M ROMERO-PEREZ DISTRICT 12 0009017
625 S 6TH ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

16



EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 8 , 2003

HELEN M KAPKE

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

DECEMBER 16, 2003

TIMOTHY R RICK, AGT
TIM R, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

DECEMBER 17, 2003

WILLIAM AGOSTO

MELODY M FLANIGAN

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

DECEMBER 18, 2003

JAMES A LINNEMAN, AGENT
LINNCO, INC

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ALFREDO GARCIA, AGT
ALMAR ENTERPRISES,

INC
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE

DECEMBER 20, 2003

JIMMY D JORDAN

File #030592

THRU DECEMBER 7 , 2004
DISTRICT 08 0009158

2439 W MITCHELL ST

THRU DECEMBER 15, 2004
DISTRICT 02 0009155

7200 W FOND DU LAC AV

THRU DECEMBER 16, 2004
DISTRICT 12 0009157

1550 W MITCHELL ST

DISTRICT 14 0009165
2599 S LOGAN AV

THRU DECEMBER 17, 2004
DISTRICT 06 0009112
1001 E LOCUST ST
DISTRICT 12 0009190
2239 45 S 13TH ST

THRU DECEMBER 19, 2004
DISTRICT 06 0009172

17



File #030592
3250 N 2ND ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JESSICA A SORENSEN, AGT DISTRICT 04 0009203
GUSES, INC 1009 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 21, 2003 THRU DECEMBER 20, 2004

DENNIS L PRUITT DISTRICT 14 0009163
3279 S 9TH ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

THOMAS G HALLORAN, AGT DISTRICT 03 0009169
UP & UNDER, INC 1214 16 E BRADY ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

JULIA J LA LOGGIA, AGT DISTRICT 03 0009192
DISH CORP 1875 N HUMBOLDT AV

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 25, 2003 THRU OCTOBER 31, 2005

RAJEEV TANDON DISTRICT 99 0015112
646 S 2ND ST

LUXURY LIMOUSINE - NEW
EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2003 THRU APRIL 30, 2005

RAJWINDER S DHALIWAL DISTRICT 99 0001299
3015 N 87TH ST

LUBOV FRIEDMAN, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001300

18



ALEX LIMO SERVICE, LLC 4971 N IROQUOIS AV
LOADING ZONE-OVER 30 FT (NON-PROFIT ORG) - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 2 , 2002 THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2004
JEROME M KOHN, AGT DISTRICT 17 0000035
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 802 N 16TH ST

PRIVATE ALARM SYSTEM BUSINESS - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2004 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2005
SHELDON E KATZ, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001267
COASTAL SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC 701 N W PARK OF COMMERCE

PRIVATE ALARM SYSTEM BUSINESS - RENEWAL

ROBERT A KOHN, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001231
ACTION ALARM CORP 3003 E MC DOWELL RD

JAMES H BUCKALEW, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001232
CLARKE SECURITY SERVICE, INC 1275 W ROOSEVELT RD #123
DAVID R MITTLESTEADT, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001234

INTEGRATED SECURITY SOLUTIONS, INC219 S MAIN ST

ALEX PEDER, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001254
ORCA MONITORING SERVICES, LLC 19823 58TH PL S
EVERETT E CLARK, AGT DISTRICT 01 0001256

UNITED TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION, LLC3809 A W FAIRMOUNT AV

EUGENE C GENAL, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001261
SHIELD SECURITY SYSTEMS, LLC 7251 W NORTH AV
RICHARD I GINSBURG, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001268

PROTECTION 1 ALARM MONITORING, INC4221 W JOHN CARPENTER FW

DANTE MONTEVERDE, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001277
EMERGENCY 24, INC 4179 W IRVING PARK RD
R COURTNEY BROWN, JR, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001278

LAKE NORMAN SECURITY PATROL, INC 316 E SECURITY DR
PRECIOUS METALS & GEM DEALER - RENEWAL

GARY J GRESL, AGT DISTRICT 04 0000181
MID-AMERICA ANTIQUE CENTER, INC 341 N MILWAUKEE ST

TAXICAB FRANCHISE - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1 , 2003 THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2005

MOHAMMED M AHMED DISTRICT 99 0002765
4601 S 1ST ST #104

RAJWINDER S DHALIWAL DISTRICT 99 0002835
3015 N 87TH ST

ESSAM A JAMALEDDIN, AGT DISTRICT 99 0002839
MOODY ENTERPRISES, LLC 5545 S 23RD ST

19
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SATINDERPAL KAUR DISTRICT 99 0002860

8481 S 5TH AV B-13

ALEXANDER NYEPOMNY, AGT DISTRICT 99 0002865
AL'S TAXI, INC 425 W WILLOW CT #226
OSAMAH 7Z HEMEID, AGT DISTRICT 99 0002896
AAA VETERAN TAXI, INC 132 E PINE HOLLOW LA #3
MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO, AGT DISTRICT 99 0002955
G C C, INC 646 S 2ND ST

12 RIVERA, Jafet, request to remove "Service Bar Only" designation for "E1l Pavo
Real”" at 1631 W. Mitchell St.
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GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -November 25,

CLASS "D"
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2003
JESS M MURDOCK
YUDHVIR S DOGRA
BRENT A FLORES
CESAR AGUILERA, JR
MUSA R SALEH
AARON P LEWIS
MALICO WATSON
AUDRA A PETERSON
LOGAN R KELLY
ERICA L RAKOWSKI
ALEXIS M JACKSON
MARY C BUTWINA
SARAH T MILLER FOLEY
JENNIFER L KOLLER
SAMUEL S SMITS
ADEL B SAAD
MICHAEL G FOY
JESSICA M KOEHLER
MARY B BRUNET
REBECCA S BRUNET
LEAH N LARSON
SARAH M STOECKER
SARA E THON
REBECCA L FUHR
ROY ALFRED E LEWIS
DANA E MC CALLA, JR
NICHOLAS L O'LEARY
NICOLE L HERBST
MARIA A SANTOS
ROBERT E COLLINS
SHEILA M ATKINSON
ANDREW L HOY
CHRISTIAN T EICHENLAUB
JOSE J VARGAS
WILLIAM A HANEY
JOHN M CHERNIK
CASEY S GABRIELSON
SONYA M MC CAIN
KENETCHA R HILL
ARTIS BLIMBERGS
DAN D HEATH
CRYSTAL N CHURCHILL
NICOLE C MARTIN
DAVID A HOLM
ANTHONY L JACOBI
GLENN G DEHLI
CHESTER A PARKER
RUTH ALAVEZ
GURINDER S NAGRA
STEVEN R ALTMAYER
EUGENE R VERLY
JAMES A HOLDORF
MARCIA L WATSON
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2004

DEBORAH A PANKOWSKI

2003

BARTENDER - NEW

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2004
2663 N PIERCE ST

7998 N COUNTY H

2320 E BELLEVIEW PL #12
2107 S 20TH ST #1

4261 S CLEMENT ST

4882 N 62ND ST

5345 N 45TH ST

1922 N PALMER ST #7

819 N 15TH ST #202

3013 E CRAWFORD AV

4474 N OAKLAND AV

916 N 17TH ST #218

3309 N HUMBOLDT BL

235 N 75TH ST #1

2438 N BOOTH ST

6111 W NEBRASKA AV #202
903 E JUNEAU AV #23
22100 W WOODED HILLS DR N77
3125 S STONEGATE CI #203
3125 S STONEGATE CI #203
315 RUSTIC LA

2619 N MURRAY AV

3850 N 88TH ST

3778 S LENOX ST

1143 N 29TH ST #301

4153 N 10TH ST

1928 E BELLVIEW ST #5
186 3 COUNTRY CT

8038 S WILDWOOD DR #103
3158 N ARCHILLES ST

1859 N PULASKI ST

469 HILLCREST RD

1126 W WELLS ST #204
2018 W LINCOLN AV #2
1630 N HUMBOLDT AV

3250 N NEWHALL ST

11612 N VALLEY DR W151

1032 E KNAPP ST
8827 W PALMETTO AV
3047 S HOWELL AV
4210 N OAKLAND RD
2811 E HOLT AV

9702 W OKLAHOMA AV #4
380 MAURICE DR

3338 W KIMBERLY AV

2061 S 107TH ST

7426 W LINCOLN AV

1835 A W BECHER ST

3776 CYPRESS LN

11077 W FAIRLANE AV
10020 W FOUNTAIN AV 1802
1956 A S 15TH ST
5345 N 45TH ST
THRU DECEMBER 31, 2005

6116 W ARIZONA CT #7
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0032147
0032183
0032902
0032986
0033006
0033012
0033286
0033294
0033500
0033725
0033731
0033755
0033859
0033869
0033913
0033915
0033917
0033918
0033926
0033929
0034011
0034014
0034022
0034024
0034101
0034103
0034108
0034114
0034128
0034129
0034132
0034154
0034155
0034159
0034160
0034161
0034162
0034164
0034167
0034173
0034174
0034200
0034219
0034237
0034239
0034276
0034277
0034278
0034282
0034285
0034288
0034289
0034307

0033976



CLASS "D" BARTENDER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2002
TERRY A BRODKIN
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2003
MARY MARGARET MILLER
RODNEY J BILLER
ERIK S BRONSON
ANDREW W CHAPMAN
TAMMARA 1 MARR
PEIRCE FERRITER
CAROLYN L SHROPSHIRE
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2004
RUSSELL J GRABCZYK
RICHARD D GILBERT
RAYMOND C GWITT
ROCHELLE A RUPNICK
JOSEPH T D'ANGELO
OWEN A MINAHAN
MICHELLE L HORKMAN
TONY J SEDLAR

PAULA M ENGELKING
DAVID J ROBINSON
JAMES D JOHNSON

ADAM M MIKLAS

DAMIN H HOREYA
MICHAEL R MITCHELL
ROBERTA A FRANKEN
LAURA K SMITH

KARIN F HECHLER, JR
LAVENDER P JOHNSON
AMBER S GELL

KATHRYN A OBERG

JODI B MILLER
JENNIFER A BOWEN
PETER J CHAPPY
JENNIFER R WARD
AMANALT A BABWARI
SCOTT D BOYD

JUDY D GAUS

SAMER T MUSTAFA

CAROL J BIASI

CRYSTAL M REHSE
RACHEL L HICKLING
ALISON B LEVENICK
LESLIE A BAUER

ERIC R CARLSON
KIMBERLY A KRAH
RONALD J STEFFES
JUNIOR SMITH

OSCAR L BATES

DEBRA K SOL

DANIEL J FETHERSTON
TAISIR M JABER

TAMI J GRAHAM

NANCY L APKARIAN
KEVIN M SCHWABE
WILLIAM J DEREZINSKI
JOHN C MATEJKA

KELLY J SALMON

KAREN L HENDRICKSON

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2003
1501 EL RANCHO DR
THRU DECEMBER 31, 2004

1966 N FARWELL AV

4243 S 3RD ST

3219 W BURNHAM ST

1863 N PULASKI ST

10165 W COLDSPRING RD G111
1708 E LAFFAYETTE AV #5
3735 N 16TH ST

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2005
1603 E PRYOR AV

2313 W GALENA ST

1531 W UPHAM AV

1413 S 58TH ST

6323 W SPOKANE ST

2343 A E BENNETT AV
2343 A E BENNETT AV UPPR
3250 S 13TH ST

4132 S VICTORIA CT

1660 N PROSPECT AV 2011
3204 W PIERCE ST

1580 N FARWELL #308
4571 S 23RD ST 2

1530 CONSTITUTION DR
2219 S 90TH ST

3847 N 76TH ST

2900 N PROSPECT AV

3817 N SHERMAN BL

7149 S 38TH ST

6429 N GARDEN GROVE LA

5842 A S 109TH ST
366 VISTA VIEW DR

6838 W OKLAHOMA AV
1979 S 15TH ST

2814 S 98TH ST

7121 W CONGRESS ST
1132 E PLEASANT ST #4
2515 W WARNIMONT AV #4
8869 W APPLETON AV #16
2732 S HERMAN ST

4931 W WELLS ST

2319 W MICHIGAN AV 203
2255 N 60TH ST

1218 E OKLAHOMA AV
1935 S 124TH ST

2370 S 18TH ST

5647 BETHMAUR LA

6240 W DEAN RD

2187 S 88TH ST

2768 S QUINCY AV

1333 W EDGERTON AV #21
2010 A N OAKLAND AV
2077 W HOWARD AV

8111 W RAYMOND LA

8515 W BECHER ST

3660 N RIVERSHIRE DR 4
5201 W WISCONSIN AV
2648 S GREELEY ST #12
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0034369

0034106
0034131
0034216
0034247
0034312
0034317
0034367

0033029
0033059
0033066
0033098
0033112
0033132
0033133
0033181
0033199
0033205
0033232
0033388
0033389
0033412
0033447
0033552
0033575
0033597
0033620
0033623
0033728
0033734
0033749
0033775
0033776
0033777
0033834
0033835
0033838
0033854
0033863
0033865
0033867
0033885
0033909
0033933
0033934
0033935
0033936
0033938
0033939
0033940
0033941
0033942
0033945
0033947
0033948
0033949



PARAMJEET S ARORA
AHMAD A ABDALLAH
RONALD J KRINN
JENILEE M SACKMANN
JOANNA N MAC FALL
LLOYD S OLSEN

AMY L WIETRZYCHOWSKI
JO ANN M DREWS
STEVEN STENCEL
KULDIP S LUBANA
TATYANA RAZUMOVSKAYA
CATHEY L MAY

JO ELLEN TAYLOR
JEANNE M STANGEL
WISAM L ASAD

NAZIHA L ASAD
LUGMAN M ASAD
ROBERT J JILBERT
MIGUEL DE LOA
MICHAEL S ARNOLD
DALE J HILDEBRANDT
MAEGAN A O'MALLEY
JOEL T WINGELMAN
CHRISTOPHER M ANDERSON
JANINE Y RAJCHEL-LUEDTKE
KEVIN P FINN
MICHELLE J KNOBLOCK
DANIEL J BRUCKNER
CRIS M HART

DEAN A LOHMANN
PHILLIP D BURNS
ADRIAN OROZCO
PATRICK BIONDI
MAURILIO PEREZ
MIGUEL A ABURTO
OSCAR A GARCIA

MARK A RADTKE
NICOLE A SLOCK
BENJAMIN W MERRITT
GERARD A KNUTOWSKI
DEBORAH A HABERMEHL
RAVI SACHDEVA
CHRISTOPHER C MORGAN
SHARON J SLATTERY
STEVE M GRISANTI
MANUEL L GRANADO
WAYNE J STREGE
LASHUNDA V HARRELL
MALLORY A SCHAEFER
CYNTHIA S CAVANAUGH
SHARON L JONES
JOSLYNN L JONES
DANNY R DONALDSON
MATTHEW P ZETTEL
VARINDER P BHATIA
RICHARD M BURNETT
STEFANIE DAVIS
EDWARD TETZLAFF
ALAN J HARSHBARGER
THOMAS A JOHNSON
FRANCISCO J MERCADO
WADE WILSON

DORCAS Y JOHNSON

534 S 67TH ST
8432 W WARNIMONT AV
709 E JUNEAU AV #412

1709 E PARK PL #17
1460 S 89TH ST

8713 W ELMORE AV

3423 S 62ND ST

4952 W FOREST HOME AV
9500 W CARPENTER AV
1110 W GREENFIELD AV

812 W GLENDALE AV

4020 S 65TH ST #1

4565 S WHITNALL AV #202
8757 N 72ND APT #2 ST
7015 W BENNETT AV

7015 W BENNETT AV

7015 W BENNETT AV

2952 N NEWHALL ST

1957 S 12TH ST

1732 s 77TH ST

1309 E HAMILTON ST

1812 E NEWBERRY BL
2440 SOUTH BURRELL ST
3340 S 113TH ST #6
3845 W FOREST HILL AV
3175 S 18TH ST

11101 W HAMPTON AV #10
1436 W HARRISON AV
3541 W VERONA CT

6229 MILWAUKEE AV #4
825 W FAIRFIELD CT
2512 S 16TH ST

1795 LAKE SHORE RD
2006 S 31ST ST

911 S 73TH ST

2536 W WARNIMONT AV #205
4141 W MARTIN DR #6
2554 S GREENLINKS DR
5437 MOOREHEAD LA

225 W CHESTNUT ST

345 W COLLEGE AV

6103 TWIN OAK DR

1001 E PLEASANT ST #5
3943 S 51ST ST

9007 W BELOIT RD #122
3719 W MARGARET PL
829 E KEEFE AV

8871 G N SWAN AV

4802 W WISCONSIN AV
2638 N FREDERICK AV
1736 S 7TH ST

1736 S 7TH ST

2401 N 12TH ST

110 EICHE DR #1

1033 S 3RD ST

1930 N PROSPECT AV 44
7637 W GLENBROOK RD
329 N 29TH ST

1026 LYON ST #107
2510 9TH ST

5251 13TH ST

3232 COLLEGE AV
4314 50TH ST
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MATTHEW P MOLL
BRENDA S WALLENKAMP
STEPHANIE A KLIPPEL
GUY R BOVEE

JEFFREY P VAN ALLEN
THERESA L ALTWIES
KANWAL D SINGH
AARON C SCHULTZ
PIETER F GALLAGHER
SHANNON M SNOW
RONALD J SCHUTTEN
JULIA R GILLING
ANDREW L HERRO
CHRISTOPHER M WAGNER
WAJEEH A SHANAA
CORINNE E KAGEL-SHANAHAN
DIANE UNGERECHT
MARLENE R STAPLES
DONALD L LASTER
RAYNA R LILLY

CARLA M LUVENE
ARISTEDE WILLIAMS
SCOTT M HENSCHKE
MICHAEL E MORIARITY
CHRISTINA M TEKUS
TERESA D HERRING
THERESA M SIGRIST
TONI A REVANE
HARPREET SANDHAR
HARJIT SANDHAR

JOGA SINGH

DENA L HALVORSON
HELENA M KARLIK
DONNA M ZINKIEWICZ
MICHELLE E GNADT
DENISE D KENDRICKS
HOLLY D WILDE
ALFREDA M MARIANI-HAAGEN
MARGARET A RYDBERG
LEILA F MOUSAI
THOMAS J KUEHL
JAMES O QUARTANA
STEFANIE J MAURER
NATHAN P OSTERHAUS
JEFFREY L HAASE

RAY M SELLARS
AGUSTIN L OJEDA
JESSE L GARRISON
LISA BROWN

SUZAN J ETHERIDGE
JOSEPH M MATRISE
THERESA A KUST
JEWEL CURRIE

KEVIN A MOURADIAN
LEON J KLEKOWSKI
WARREN R JOHNSTON
MICHAEL D GIFFORD
AMANDA M HILL
THOMAS 1L SMITH
MARIA L ESTRADA
ALEXANDER UNOLD
JOHN H KRUEGER
AARON D KROLL

936 N 16TH ST #3
6535 N 58TH ST

557 SLINGER RD #1
1107 W SCOTT ST
6471 N 66TH ST
7125 W LINCOLN AV
8129 W TOWNSEND ST
363 LINCOLN DR

3728 S 43RD ST #6
2731 N 49TH ST
3827 S AUSTIN ST
1120 W WELLS ST
1120 W WELLS ST
7621 N 60TH ST
5536 W JERELYN PL

895 N EVERGREEN CT W69
11407 7 MILE RD

4619 W CAPITOL DR

2627 W LINWAL LA

2163 S KINNICKINNIC AV RUPR
9378 W TERRA CT

8928 W APPLETON AV #5
4039 N 62ND ST

3315 N 96TH ST

2816 N FRATNEY ST #1
9975 W FOND DU LAC AV
8444 W MC MYRON ST

825 E PEARSON ST

9511 W ARCH AV

9511 W ARCH AV

4011 N 73RD ST

5173 N 35TH ST

3300 N 60TH ST

4723 S 23RD ST

6600 W SHELBY ST

1731 N 38TH ST

2777 S KINNICKINNIC AV

11826 W GREENFIELD AV
4802 W BELOIT RD

2028 N 59TH ST

903 E KILBOURN AV #6

6601 N CRESTWOOD DR
1603 E WARNIMONT AV #4
1721 A N ARLINGTON PL
3208 W PIERCE ST

5517 N 55TH ST

8603 W APPLETON AV

803 E STATE ST #16

2475 A N 68TH ST

1360 A MEADOWCREEK DR #A
410 E SHIP ST

9445 N 47TH ST

234 E RESERVOIR ST #103

2106 S 99TH ST

1917 E FERNWOOD AV

4571 S WHITNALL #209
4366 N 67TH ST

3820 S MARCY ST

1709 S 8TH ST #5

2022 S 15TH PL

2534 S AUSTIN ST

2668 A N HOLTON ST

1901 N PROSPECT AV #501
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AGUSTIN J SANTIAGO
NICHOLAS M POTTS
DAVID J GREGORSKI
WILLIE L GILBERT, SR
BOHDANA KUCHERAS
GAIL C GUTJAHR
KEVIN J STREGE
MONICA A DAUSS
NICHOLAS N CREATH
AMY K BOEHRINGER
RANDY T KLAMROWSKI
MARSHA L MC HENRY
CONSUELO N GARCIA
CHRISTINE J DORO
CAROL L ROSS
ANDREW M JOHNSON
BRIAN C JOHNSON
JEFFREY J RANDOW
NATHAN E TROUTMAN
RAUL ARTEAGA
BEVERLY Y BIVENS
SUSAN M HAVENS
JENNIFER L FORKES
RENEE C WERNER
BRENDA L SANTOS
RICHARD A FLEMING
LYNN P MC KINNEY
ROBVEY L SAINE

LYNN A JONES
MACHELLE S KRECKEL
KAMALJIT SINGH
LISA M SPANGENBERG
JODY R CARROLL

DEBI DAMRON

ANGELO D THOMPSON
JOSEPH W DE CLEENE
CHRISTIAN OCAMPO
ERIC A LEISNER
CHRISTOPHER J RETZLAFF
EUGENE T HERRON
CLARENE A RUTZINSKI
VIRGILIO MALDONADO, JR
ANGELICA M RODRIGUEZ
CARESSA L KROGMAN
JULIE A LEMEROND
CHRISTOPHER R O'BRIEN
MATHEW R DWYER
JEFFREY M TIEDKE
HADI O ASSAD

JACOB Z WEINSTEIN
HANE O ASSAD

STEVEN G MEYER
JENNIFER M ZOLINSKI
PABLO DE LACRUZ
CHRISTOPHER J HEUBACH
GEOFFREY C GRAFF
LISA M KRAUSE

STACY L HUMSIK
THOMAS L SCHMANSKI
RITCHIE P WENZEL
AMY S PUES

DAVID F KULIG
ROCHELLE S STRAUSS

932 E WILBUR AV
2745 S 70TH ST
2515 S AUSTIN ST
6042 W PORT AV

8209 N PORT WASHINGTON RD
13654 W FOND DU LAC AV N83

2959 N 2ND ST

11555 N WESTMINSTER CT W167

929 N 17TH ST 335
20792 WATERTOWN RD
2105 A S 31ST ST
2985 SAN JUAN TR
1800 W SALEM ST

300 S HONEY CREEK DR

5520 W CENTER ST
3912 E CUDAHY AV
1680 N CASS ST #6
3428 S PENNSYLVANIA AV
1025 S 5TH ST #4
1219 W NATIONAL AV
1530 W CHAMBERS ST
3956 N 98TH ST

3435 N BARTLETT AV
5172 S PACKARD AV
8603 W MITCHELL ST
3843 S LOGAN AV

4877 N 45TH ST

2679 S 15TH ST

1625 A S 32ND ST
7823 W GRANTOSA DR
9425 W BROWN DEER RD

526 BUCKINGHAM WA

2511 S LOGAN AV

1810 E OKLAHOMA AV #1
3017 W HIGHLAND BL #105
4634 N 50TH ST

2436 W MINERAL ST
6131 W LEON TE

3473 N BREMEN ST

4829 N 86TH ST

7530 W LOCUST ST #2
2160 S 14TH ST

1809 S 29TH ST

8619 W LAWRENCE AV
2454 N FRATNEY ST
1864 N PULASKI ST
2813 S WENTWORTH AV
9965 S CINDY LA

2632 W GREENFIELD AV

328 E SCHILLER UPPR EAST
2632 W GREENFIELD AV
21435 W BARTON RD

3525 S 31ST ST

625 S 6TH ST

1977 N FARWELL AV #2

823 N 2ND ST #214

6908 W OKLAHOMA AV

2200 E OAK RIDGE LA

709 W LINCOLN AV

5102 N LOVERS LA #5

2361 S WILLIAM ST
4608 N 75TH ST
2425 S 77TH ST
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ALLYSON A KOSTUCH
PETER M STANICH
JILL A BAUMANN
DAMIEN N DIENESE
ADAM J BROPHY

MARK T HENRY

CRAIG L BASILE
DENNIS P QUINLAN
JENNIFER A HOTZ

DE ANN M SEYBOLD
JOYCE A SCHULTZ
DAVID P HACKBARTH
PRINCESS G WILLIAMS
DALE L SANDBERG
DAWN M HARMATYS
PATRICIA A SHOTOLA
RUBY E LANE

IRIS M BOHAN
WILLIAM B APPAZELLER
BOBBY GRACE
WILLIAM A MONVILLE
SALEENA M WILKERSON
MELISSA L LONZAGA
CRAIG L HILL, SR
AMANDA L SEVERTSON
KATHLEEN SALAJA
CURTIS D KRIESER
JEREMY BOUSMAN
KATHERINE L DISCH
GALE M BENN

KEVIN M SHERIDAN
DAVE P NELSEN
LUCAS J OSELAND
DANIEL J VAN ROY
EVERETT L CURRY, JR
JACK R FRIEBOLIN
DELORA M WOODS
RUSSELL A KEMPKA
ALFRED W RAMTHUN
CAROLYN J HOGAN
JODI W YOUNG

NANCY M MYSLIWSKI
MARK T FUERST
MONICA M SCHAEFER
LINDA R TREW
PAMELA K HORNING
JESSICA R GREENE
JEFFREY K TOY
MARLENYS REYNOSO
PATRICIA RAMIREZ
SHERYL K EBLI

TONI A DANIELS
EDMUND F KUBCZAK
ERIC C WALL

JACLYN A ZIGAN
RONLEY G LOING
CHRISTINA L FELTZ
BRIAN J BENTLEY
KELLY M HAINAULT
KRISTIN A FOOTLAND
KRISTIN M GARSOMBKE
JODI L MC CARTHY
COLLEEN K MULCAHY

8231 S HIGHWAY 100
2604 S WENTWORTH AV
5324 N 62ND ST

4074 S PACKARD AV #15
30161 W MAPLE AV N27
7120 WOODBURY DR

1348 SUNNY RIDGE RD #2
9025 N JOYCE AV

5607 A W MICHIGAN ST
8608 W MEDFORD AV

459 § 71ST ST

1956 SURREY LA

5662 N 80TH ST #A

925 WHEELOCK AV

5530 W COLDSPRING RD
1325 E ALBION ST

4243 N 26TH ST

19943 W TOMAR LA S71

1542 N CASS ST
2657 A N 4TH ST
1645 s 80TH ST
5120 N 58TH ST
6297 W PORT AV
2550 N 10TH ST
1905 S 1ST ST

526 N 93RD ST
615 S 62ND ST #1

1608 N WARREN AV #2
1621 E ST FRANCIS AV
2232 S ALLIS ST #1
2244 N PROSPECT AV #4
4333 N OAKLAND AV #109
2109 S 69TH ST

4924 A W WISCONSIN AV
8819 W LAWN AV

5020 W MIDLAND DR

3704 W SCOTT ST

2242 S 34TH ST

3252 S 60TH ST

1422 W CLAYTON CREST AV

2708 STATE ROAD 33
3751 S CLEMENT BL
2171 N 69TH ST

1720 SOUTH RD

210 E LISA DR

3305 S 19TH ST

4869 N WOODBURN ST
14248 SPORTS CLUB WA
2009 W LINCOLN AV
1566 B S 24TH ST
3132 A S 8TH ST
2615 N HUMBOLDT BL
208 E CLOVERNOOK LA
3233 E THOMPSON AV
1832 W WOODSIDE LA
501 A W MAPLE ST
2276 N 69TH ST LWR
225 W RAINBOW RIDGE DR
1824 N 58TH ST

5625 SCENERY RD

837 S 114TH ST

4521 W BLUEMOUND CT
2964 N MURRAY AV
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KANWALJIT K GILL 221 E RAWSON AV 0034357
JUNE M JARMAN 2443 S ST CLAIR ST 0034363
SUSAN J ELLIS 4436 N 92ND ST #5 0034364
CHARNJIT KAUR 1301 W ATKINSON AV 0034365
CHRISTINE G POMEROY 514 E WILSON ST 0034366
CORINNE M NORMAN 5168 N 28TH ST 0034368
NANCY L ALT 5829 S INDIANA AV 0034370
MILAN JOVANOVICH 12910 W EUCLID AV 0034371
JUDITH M METTEL 4658 N 51ST BL 0034372
LARRY A SCHREIBER 2778 S FULTON ST 0034373
BALPREET S BHANDAL 9617 W HAMPTON AV #105 0034375
DOREEN L ANNIS 22950 W JOY LA S92 0034376
DANIEL P FISHER 3220 W PIERCE ST #2 0034378
DEVON M WICHELT 505 E BURLEIGH ST 0034379
JESSICA L HAMMERNIK 3551 S PINE AV 0034380

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2003 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2004

JESS M MURDOCK 2663 N PIERCE ST 0032147
CLARENCE STINSON 3712 N 37TH ST 0032799
MALICO WATSON 5345 N 45TH ST 0033286
LOGAN R KELLY 819 N 15TH ST #202 0033500
ALEXIS M JACKSON 4474 N OAKLAND AV 0033731
CARRIE L STARICH 2334 S 75TH ST 0033860
KAMIKO V WILLIAMS 4815 N 53RD ST 0033862
MICHAEL G FOY 903 E JUNEAU AV #23 0033917
EBONY L ROBINSON 4116 N 68TH ST 0033919
JAMES K MARQUARDT 6948 N 99TH ST 0033920
EBONY N MARTIN 2600 W HIGHLAND BL #104 0034069
ROY ALFRED E LEWIS 1143 N 29TH ST #301 0034101
DANA E MC CALLA, JR 4153 N 10TH ST 0034103
MEGAN S TODD 2453 N CRAMER ST 0034127
CHAD M DOLL 813 S 103RD ST 0034130
SHEILA M ATKINSON 1859 N PULASKI ST 0034132
JOSE J VARGAS 2018 W LINCOLN AV #2 0034159
WILLIAM A HANEY 1630 N HUMBOLDT AV 0034160
ARTIS BLIMBERGS 3047 S HOWELL AV 0034173
RUTH ALAVEZ 1835 A W BECHER ST 0034278

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2002 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2003

SHERREL EVANS 7632 W LEON TE #-B 0034042
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2004 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2005

DAVID J LEHMANN 3616 S 20TH ST 0033943
REBECCA JO FELLABAUM 2930 N 82ND ST 0033944
SCOTT A KNUEPPEL 1320 BALMORAL CT 0034037
NICOLE M CZERWINSKI 1555 W WHITAKER AV 0034063
JOSEPH M ELMER 2768 DANIEL CT 0034087
ERIC G HEGWOOD 1979 N OAKLAND AV 0034284
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ZANOTTI, Joseph L., Agt. for “ZAS Investments, LLC”, Class “B’
Tavern and Instrumental Music applications for “Borrego’s
Speakeasy” at 223 N. Water Street.

RODRIGUEZ, Guillermo, Agt. for “San Jose LLC”, Class “B” Tavern
and Tavern Dance applications for “Sgt. Leslie T. Knutson VFW
Post 2304” at 1135 W. Lapham Bl1.

”

GOTO, Tatsuya, Agt. for “Izumi’s Restaurant, Inc.”, Class “B”
Tavern transfer application for “Izumi’s Restaurant” from
2178 N. Prospect Avenue to 2150 N. Prospect Avenue.

WAGNER, Eric G., Agt. for “Roaring Fork, LLC’, Class “B” Tavern
transfer application for “Qdoba Mexican Grill” from 2222 N.
Prospect Avenue to 2228 N. Prospect Avenue.

TSUCHIHASHI, Michael K., Agt. for “Forest County Potawatomi
Community of Wisconsin”, Class “B” Tavern and Tavern
Amusement (Cabaret/Nite Club) change of agent applications

for “Potawatomi Bingo Casino” at 1721 W. Canal Street.

ZARATE, Jose G., Agt. for “Zarate #1, LLC”, Tavern Dance
application for “Santos Restaurant” at 828 S. 1°° st.

BIRING, Prem P. Singh, Taxicab Franchise change of ownership
application for permit #451.

SINGH, Jaswant, Taxicab Franchise change of ownership applications
for permits #151 and #220.

Public Passenger Vehicle Permit Termination Per Section 100-50-5
(b)

FRIEDMAN, Alexander M., Luxury Limousine permit #151.
GEORGE, Olayinka, Shuttle Vehicle permit #1.

ANDERSON, Raymond, Amusement Machine Distributor application for
“R & R Coin”.

BARNES, Michael J., Agt. for “Mike & TJ’s Construction, Inc.”,
Home Improvement Contractor application for “Mike & TJ’'s
Construction” at 5201 Peaceful Hills Road.

HEINRICHS, Joseph P., Agt. for “Heinrichs Mechanical Corp.”, Home
Improvement Contractor application for “Heinrichs Mechanical” at
2471 s. 73" Street.

ANGUS, Scott A., Class “D” Bartender application.

HELNORE, Brian J., Class “D” Bartender application.
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File #030592
HENRY, Jennifer L., Class “D” Bartender application.

HUBBARD, Glen E., Class “D” Bartender application.

JENSEN, Robert J., Class “D” Bartender application.

KOLPACK, Chad R., Class “D” Bartender application.

NASH, Tiffany R., Class “D” Bartender application.

PALMORE, Etouya M., Class “D” Bartender application.
PARKINSON, Jeffrey W., Class “D” Bartender application.
RHODES, Jr., Gene E., Class “D” Bartender application.
SCHUTTE, Irving C., Class “D” Bartender application.

SORENSON, Roxanne K., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.
WARD, Ryan J., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.

WIESE, Michael W., Class “D” Bartender application.
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DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

PABLO GARCIA

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
JOHN F SIMMERMAN &
KATHRYN R LEMIEUX
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE - NEW

GERALDINE A SCHARNEK, AGENT

J & G FOODS, INC

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE
CHAMAN S BAWA

EMMANUAL B ROSS

HASEEB H JAFFARY

MARK F KNUTSON

DENIED BY COMMON COUN

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2003
GARY V BRACEY

033002

JAMES L HALLOM

033076

MARIA C SOSTRE

033118

ANDREA BROWN

033270

EARSKINE L WILDER

033295

DOROTHY P ROBINSON

033617

CHANELL S CLARK

033651

BAILEY, Ralph M.,

Board Lounge" at 3478 N. 2nd St.

- November 25,

2003

DISTRICT 12
1835 S 6TH ST

0008890

0012593

0004419

0012623

0006465

0005358
DISTRICT 12 0009090
1800 W MITCHELL ST

0012690
0012898
0006544
0005456
DISTRICT 04 0004495
530 N WATER ST
- NEW
DISTRICT 99 0015429
646 S 2ND ST
DISTRICT 99 0015435
646 S 2ND ST
DISTRICT 99 0015456
646 S 2ND ST
DISTRICT 99 0015462

228 E NATIONAL AV

CIL - NOVEMBER 25, 2003

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2004
7711 N 60TH ST 104D
920 N 28TH ST

8124 W
3324 N 2ND ST
2935 N 28TH ST
4116 N 68TH ST

7004 N 43RD ST

Request for the permanent extension of the Class
to include the area between the city sidewalk and the building for "Checker
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